
1a prova Torneo Regionale Allieve GAF - macroregione 3

Bolzano

Schio (VI) 26/01/2014
C.R. Veneto FGI

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon BonPos Totale Società
 LONGO NOEMI 54,850 16,600 4,600 8,200 4,300 6,950 11,250 5,900 8,200 14,20012,8001 S.C. MERANO 0,107,000 9,2508,950 7,000 0,50

 HOELLRIGL FRANZISCA 54,325 16,425 4,600 7,500 5,000 6,350 11,350 6,400 7,850 14,45012,1002 S.C. MERANO 0,207,000 9,0508,800 7,000 0,50

 PELLEGRINI SOFIA 51,575 15,825 3,800 6,900 3,800 7,400 11,200 5,500 8,250 13,85010,7003 S.C. MERANO 0,106,000 9,2009,450 7,000

 STAMPFER NOELLE 45,275 14,825 3,300 6,300 3,100 6,750 9,850 3,400 7,500 11,0009,6004 LACES 0,106,000 8,4009,250 6,000

 EGGER KATARINA 42,775 14,675 3,700 6,100 3,400 6,100 9,500 3,000 5,700 8,8009,8005 LACES 0,106,000 8,0509,300 6,000

 GAMPER KATHARINA 31,250 7,600 3,200 4,500 2,200 3,650 5,850 2,900 7,100 10,1007,7006 LACES 0,106,000 0,0009,200 0,000

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



1a prova Torneo Regionale Allieve GAF - macroregione 3

Friuli V.G.

Schio (VI) 26/01/2014
C.R. Veneto FGI

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon BonPos Totale Società
 HOPE LAVINIA 64,775 17,525 6,200 8,150 8,000 8,050 16,050 8,000 8,550 16,85014,3501 UDINESE 0,308,000 9,1508,900 8,000 0,50

 PONTONI BEATRICE 61,325 17,025 6,000 8,200 6,800 7,600 14,400 7,800 7,700 15,70014,2002 UDINESE 0,208,000 9,2508,800 7,000 0,50

 AGOSTINIS SARA 59,175 17,475 5,700 7,800 5,800 6,450 12,250 8,000 7,750 15,95013,5003 LIBERTAS SACI 0,208,000 9,0508,900 8,000 0,50

 PONTONI ELEONORA 59,075 16,925 5,000 8,150 6,500 7,500 14,000 6,400 8,400 15,00013,1504 UDINESE 0,208,000 9,1008,750 7,000 0,50

 PIERSANTE MARELLA 58,475 17,125 5,800 8,650 7,800 4,650 12,450 6,400 7,850 14,45014,4505 UDINESE 0,208,000 9,3508,900 7,000 0,50

 MERONI FRANCESCA 57,900 16,650 5,100 7,500 7,200 6,000 13,200 7,100 8,150 15,45012,6006 UDINESE 0,00 0,208,000 8,8008,500 8,000

 NDOI JOLANDA 57,875 15,275 5,600 8,100 6,900 7,150 14,050 7,100 7,650 14,85013,7007 GEMONESE 0,107,000 8,9008,650 6,000

 USONI VITTORIA 57,225 16,175 5,000 8,550 5,100 7,650 12,750 6,800 7,750 14,75013,5508 UDINESE 0,207,000 9,1509,200 7,000

 CONTESSI GIOIA 56,900 15,150 4,800 7,600 6,300 8,200 14,500 6,000 8,650 14,85012,4009 GEMONESE 0,207,000 8,7508,550 6,000

 DELLA  LIBERA GIADA 55,500 15,250 4,300 7,200 6,700 6,700 13,400 7,500 7,650 15,35011,50010 LIBERTAS SACI 0,208,000 8,5007,000 7,000

 RONCO ELISA 52,350 14,500 4,800 7,650 5,100 6,250 11,350 5,900 8,050 14,05012,45011 UDINESE 0,107,000 7,9508,050 6,000

 CHIARADIA GIADA 38,950 0,000 4,100 7,700 5,300 7,500 12,800 6,700 7,550 14,35011,80012 LIBERTAS SACI 0,100,000 0,0000,000 0,000

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



1a prova Torneo Regionale Allieve GAF - macroregione 3

Trento

Schio (VI) 26/01/2014
C.R. Veneto FGI

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon BonPos Totale Società
 ONORATI BENEDETTA ANDRE 61,625 17,025 5,500 8,200 7,100 7,450 14,550 7,900 8,250 16,35013,7001 GINN. TRENTO 0,208,000 8,3508,700 8,000 0,50

 FAES GIULIA 59,975 16,925 5,400 8,100 6,200 8,000 14,200 7,300 7,950 15,35013,5002 GINN. TRENTO 0,108,000 8,4008,450 8,000 0,50

 TASIN GIULIA 57,275 16,875 5,500 8,050 5,400 6,700 12,100 6,900 7,650 14,75013,5503 GINN. TRENTO 0,208,000 8,8007,950 8,000 0,50

 PALUMBO CATERINA 56,925 16,475 4,500 6,300 6,700 7,100 13,800 7,000 8,650 15,85010,8004 ART'S & GYM 0,207,000 8,7008,250 8,000 0,50

 STANCO MARIANNA 55,775 15,825 4,200 7,900 4,700 7,800 12,500 7,200 7,950 15,35012,1005 GINN. TRENTO 0,207,000 8,4008,250 8,000

 MATTEI FRANCESCA 53,750 15,550 5,200 6,850 4,000 7,450 11,450 6,400 8,100 14,70012,0506 GYM CLUB ALA 0,207,000 9,2008,900 6,000

 MIORANDI SILVIA 53,350 16,550 5,000 5,600 5,000 6,600 11,600 6,400 8,000 14,60010,6007 EDEN GYM RO 0,208,000 8,7007,400 8,000 0,50

 PERONI ARIANNA 53,200 15,500 5,000 6,800 4,800 7,400 12,200 5,000 8,500 13,70011,8008 GYM CLUB ALA 0,207,000 8,9509,050 6,000

 GIUNTA ERIKA 52,750 15,950 3,900 7,000 4,300 6,900 11,200 6,300 8,300 14,70010,9009 EDEN GYM RO 0,107,000 8,5508,350 8,000

 CAZZANELLI ANNA 51,525 16,075 5,200 6,800 4,300 5,300 9,600 5,700 8,050 13,85012,00010 GYM CLUB ALA 0,00 0,107,000 9,0509,100 7,000

 TOMASI MARGHERITA 50,775 16,475 4,500 3,800 5,900 6,000 11,900 6,800 7,200 14,1008,30011 GYM CLUB ALA 0,108,000 9,1008,850 7,000

 BERTOLDI ANNA 49,400 14,950 3,500 6,350 4,200 7,650 -0,10 11,750 4,500 8,250 12,8509,85012 GINN. TRENTO 0,00 0,106,000 8,6509,250 6,000

 BADALAN DIANA 49,375 15,175 4,100 7,250 4,700 6,250 10,950 5,300 6,600 11,90011,35013 EDEN GYM RO 0,007,000 8,9008,450 6,000

 CHIECHIO ARIANNA 48,875 15,175 4,100 5,900 3,500 6,900 10,400 5,400 7,800 13,30010,00014 EDEN GYM RO 0,107,000 8,7007,650 7,000

 SUISSA RACHEL 47,625 15,875 4,200 5,150 3,400 5,100 8,500 5,800 8,000 13,9009,35015 EDEN GYM RO 0,107,000 8,8508,900 7,000

 PICCIONI ANNA 46,125 14,425 2,900 5,700 4,300 6,350 10,650 4,000 8,350 12,4508,60016 ART'S & GYM 0,00 0,105,000 9,1008,750 6,000

 CASAGRANDE ANNA 46,100 14,850 3,100 5,000 4,400 5,650 10,050 4,100 8,800 13,1008,10017 ART'S & GYM 0,205,000 9,4009,300 6,000

 HUEZ IRENE 45,950 13,300 3,100 5,750 3,700 7,400 11,100 3,900 8,700 12,7008,85018 ART'S & GYM 0,00 0,105,000 7,7008,900 5,000

 ALESSANDRI NOEMI 44,025 14,825 3,300 2,900 3,900 6,350 10,250 5,200 7,450 12,7506,20019 EDEN GYM RO 0,107,000 8,4508,200 6,000

 LA MARCA GIOIA TERESA 40,400 12,050 2,900 5,100 4,300 3,600 7,900 4,100 8,250 12,4508,00020 ART'S & GYM 0,105,000 6,8507,250 5,000

 GENNARI VITTORIA 34,450 5,850 2,700 4,650 5,000 4,350 9,350 3,300 8,600 11,9007,35021 ART'S & GYM 0,000 6,7000,000 5,000

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



1a prova Torneo Regionale Allieve GAF - macroregione 3

Veneto

Schio (VI) 26/01/2014
C.R. Veneto FGI

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon BonPos Totale Società
 MARCHESE CHIARA MARIA 64,100 17,300 5,400 8,800 7,300 8,400 15,700 8,000 8,600 16,90014,2001 FOND. BENTEG 0,308,000 8,7008,900 8,000 0,50

 PASET VERONICA 63,475 17,225 6,200 8,900 6,500 7,950 14,450 8,000 8,500 16,70015,1002 JUNIOR 2000 0,00 0,208,000 8,3509,100 8,000 0,50

 BLASI MARTINA 63,025 17,625 5,200 8,650 7,300 7,400 14,700 8,000 8,550 16,85013,8503 FOND. BENTEG 0,308,000 9,0009,250 8,000 0,50

 PERFETTI SOFIA 62,125 17,875 5,900 8,900 6,500 7,250 13,750 6,800 8,700 15,70014,8004 AUDACE 0,208,000 9,2009,550 8,000 0,50

 FLAUGNATTI ELEONORA 61,275 17,225 5,700 8,700 7,400 6,450 13,850 7,300 8,300 15,80014,4005 AUDACE 0,208,000 9,5008,950 7,000 0,50

 EULISSE GIULIA 60,150 16,800 5,400 8,650 6,400 7,550 13,950 7,100 8,050 15,35014,0506 ART. VENEZIAN 0,208,000 8,3508,250 8,000 0,50

 FERRARO GIULIA 60,075 16,675 5,500 8,400 7,000 7,000 14,000 7,100 8,200 15,50013,9007 JUNIOR 2000 0,00 0,207,000 9,2009,150 7,000 0,50

 GABBAN SOFIA 59,700 17,200 5,500 8,250 5,700 7,550 13,250 6,700 8,600 15,50013,7508 LA RUOTA 0,208,000 8,8508,550 8,000 0,50

 SOFFIATI RACHELE 59,250 17,150 5,000 8,000 6,200 7,600 13,800 7,400 7,700 15,30013,0009 FOND. BENTEG 0,208,000 8,6008,700 8,000 0,50

 CAROLEO LARA 59,125 17,475 5,400 7,850 6,300 7,000 13,300 7,400 7,500 15,10013,25010 FOND. BENTEG 0,208,000 8,9009,050 8,000 0,50

 SALVATO IRENE 58,925 17,075 5,500 7,150 6,600 7,200 13,800 7,200 8,000 15,40012,65011 CORPO LIBERO 0,208,000 8,9008,250 8,000 0,50

 CAPPELLATO VITTORIA 58,650 16,350 4,900 7,300 6,200 8,200 14,400 7,200 8,300 15,70012,20012 LA RUOTA 0,207,000 8,7508,950 7,000 0,50

 SBAMPATO SARA 58,475 17,425 4,700 7,750 5,800 8,050 13,850 6,800 7,950 14,75012,45013 EST VERONES 8,000 9,0508,800 8,000 0,50

 PILLON GRETA 58,400 17,500 5,100 8,350 5,200 6,950 12,150 7,000 8,200 15,30013,45014 POL. CASIER 0,108,000 9,0009,000 8,000 0,50

 ZANE GIULIA 58,000 16,400 4,400 8,400 5,900 7,600 13,500 6,700 8,300 15,30012,80015 SPES MESTRE 0,307,000 8,8508,950 8,000

 GIRELLI GIOVANNA 57,100 16,000 4,700 7,800 5,400 8,100 13,500 6,900 8,000 15,10012,50016 FOND. BENTEG 0,00 0,207,000 8,7508,250 7,000 0,50

 MASCARI EMMA 57,050 15,950 5,000 7,850 5,700 8,100 13,800 5,400 8,850 14,45012,85017 AUDACE 0,207,000 9,1008,800 7,000

 GIACOMINI ILARIA VELIA 56,825 16,625 4,500 8,150 7,700 5,500 13,200 6,900 7,350 14,35012,65018 FOND. BENTEG 0,108,000 8,3007,950 8,000 0,50

 RIGON GIADA 56,625 16,925 5,000 7,500 6,100 6,600 12,700 6,500 7,900 14,50012,50019 GYMNICA VICE 0,108,000 8,2508,600 8,000 0,50

 SABA RITA LIDIA 56,575 16,675 4,600 8,400 4,500 7,400 11,900 6,900 7,900 15,00013,00020 FOND. BENTEG 0,00 0,208,000 8,6008,750 7,000 0,50

 LOVISON ELISA 56,475 16,175 5,700 8,150 4,900 7,500 12,400 5,700 8,150 14,05013,85021 FIDES ET ROBU 0,207,000 8,6008,750 7,000 0,50

 TROMBIN AURORA 56,400 16,450 4,300 8,150 4,300 8,100 12,400 6,300 8,600 15,10012,45022 POL. CASIER 0,208,000 8,7508,150 8,000

 FASSINA BEATRICE 56,375 16,525 4,900 7,600 5,300 6,550 11,850 6,900 8,400 15,50012,50023 LA RUOTA 0,207,000 9,2008,850 7,000 0,50

 TIBERINI ANNA 56,150 16,200 5,200 7,900 6,400 6,300 12,700 7,100 6,850 14,15013,10024 ART. VENEZIAN 0,207,000 8,8008,600 7,000 0,50

 BRUTTOCAO EMMA 55,925 17,075 4,800 8,150 4,500 7,150 11,650 6,500 7,650 14,25012,95025 ART. VENEZIAN 0,108,000 8,4508,700 8,000 0,50

 GOSTIC ELENA 55,900 16,150 5,000 7,900 5,300 7,250 12,550 5,400 8,700 14,30012,90026 AUDACE 0,00 0,207,000 9,0509,250 7,000

 ETRO ALICE 55,325 15,575 3,900 8,800 4,800 8,150 12,950 6,000 8,000 14,10012,70027 POL. CASIER 0,107,000 8,8508,300 7,000

 ZANELLA ALICE 55,275 16,225 4,300 7,650 4,100 8,400 12,500 6,600 7,800 14,60011,95028 LA RUOTA 0,00 0,208,000 9,0508,400 7,000

 WHITE JASMINE SOFIA 55,100 17,100 5,100 6,000 5,500 6,550 12,050 7,000 7,750 14,85011,10029 GYMNICA VICE 0,108,000 8,5008,700 8,000 0,50

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



1a prova Torneo Regionale Allieve GAF - macroregione 3

Veneto

Schio (VI) 26/01/2014
C.R. Veneto FGI

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon BonPos Totale Società
 BERTOLLI SILVIA 54,875 16,575 5,300 7,150 5,300 6,050 11,350 6,200 8,100 14,50012,45030 FOND. BENTEG 0,00 0,208,000 8,6008,550 7,000 0,50

 DAL SASSO SPERANZA 54,725 16,725 5,000 7,300 6,200 4,350 10,550 6,800 8,250 15,15012,30031 GYMNICA VICE 0,108,000 8,2008,250 8,000 0,50

 BRAZZODURO ELISA 54,400 15,850 4,800 8,500 4,600 6,700 11,300 5,400 8,250 13,95013,30032 AUDACE 0,307,000 9,0508,650 7,000

 MERICI MARTA 54,350 15,550 5,000 7,650 4,500 7,050 11,550 5,900 8,500 14,60012,65033 JUNIOR 2000 0,207,000 8,7508,350 7,000

 VIANELLO ALICE 54,300 16,000 5,000 7,550 5,100 7,200 12,300 5,900 7,550 13,45012,55034 SPES MESTRE 7,000 9,2008,800 7,000

 RIOLFI MELISSA 53,925 15,675 4,100 7,850 4,900 6,800 11,700 6,000 8,400 14,60011,95035 FOND. BENTEG 0,207,000 8,9008,450 7,000

 ZACCARIA ANNA 53,125 16,825 4,800 7,600 4,500 5,000 9,500 6,600 7,600 14,40012,40036 CORPO LIBERO 0,207,000 8,9508,700 8,000 0,50

 GALANTE AGNESE 53,025 15,975 4,900 8,000 4,400 6,100 10,500 5,200 8,350 13,65012,90037 ART. VENEZIAN 0,107,000 8,5508,400 8,000

 BRAGA EMILY 52,950 15,900 4,800 6,950 4,800 6,600 11,400 5,700 8,000 13,90011,75038 FOND. BENTEG 0,208,000 8,3007,500 8,000

 BUSATO MARGHERITA 52,350 15,850 4,400 5,150 6,500 6,950 13,450 5,100 8,200 13,5009,55039 UMBERTO I° 0,00 0,207,000 7,9008,800 7,000 0,50

 CAMPION CLARA 51,900 15,400 4,100 8,150 4,900 6,050 10,950 5,500 7,800 13,30012,25040 FOND. BENTEG 7,000 8,7008,100 7,000

 RUGOLOTTO CAMILLA 51,875 16,625 5,500 5,900 4,300 4,900 9,200 6,200 8,250 14,65011,40041 FOND. BENTEG 0,208,000 8,7008,550 7,000 0,50

 MECENERO GIULIA 51,750 15,900 4,400 8,050 4,500 5,600 10,100 5,200 8,000 13,30012,45042 UMBERTO I° 0,107,000 8,6008,200 7,000 0,50

 TONELLO VALENTINA 51,450 15,350 3,100 6,350 3,900 9,150 13,050 4,800 8,600 13,6009,45043 FIDES ET ROBU 0,206,000 8,5509,150 7,000

 ACOLEO ERICA 50,650 15,500 4,100 7,150 4,900 5,600 10,500 5,500 7,700 13,40011,25044 FIDES ET ROBU 0,207,000 8,6508,350 7,000

 BRUNELLI SILVIA 49,075 16,025 4,100 6,400 4,300 5,350 9,650 5,000 7,900 12,90010,50045 FOND. BENTEG 7,000 8,5008,550 7,000 0,50

 BUBOLA ALESSIA 47,425 15,675 4,400 5,800 3,300 6,000 9,300 5,800 6,450 12,25010,20046 CORPO LIBERO 7,000 8,7508,600 7,000

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________


